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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Jooste151
ASI - Woodlands

9.800 9.600 9.5509.200 38.150
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Harper Basso136
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 9.400 9.5509.150 37.500
4T 3T 11T 3T 2 

2 

Mollie Diaz147
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.200 9.2009.350 37.250
2T 13T 2 10T 3 

3 

OLIVIA MEI210
Bannon's

9.400 9.400 8.9009.200 36.900
5T 4* 7T 27T 4T

4T

Caroline Bryant139
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 9.400 9.3009.100 36.900
22T 5* 13T 6T 5T

5T

Behgol Fahimi148
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.200 9.2009.300 36.900
14T 14T 3T 11T 6T

6T

Jaylyn Davis144
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 9.200 9.6009.100 36.800
34T 15T 14T 1 7 

7 

Beibei Wu164
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 8.800 9.2509.400 36.750
9T 32T 1 9 8T

8T

Allyssa Watts116
ASI - Cypress

9.200 9.300 9.2009.050 36.750
15T 6T 17 12T 9T

9T

Brooklyn Erhunmwunsee105
ASI - Cypress

9.400 8.900 9.3009.000 36.600
6T 27T 18T 7T 10 

10 

ELIANA LYNCH209
Bannon's

9.000 9.200 9.1509.200 36.550
28T 16T 8T 14T 11 

11 

Kindy Golsby149
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.000 9.1509.150 36.500
16T 24T 12T 15T 12 

12 

Angelina Patterson114
ASI - Cypress

9.300 8.600 9.3509.200 36.450
10T 40 9T 5 13 

13 

Sophie Koulikova152
ASI - Woodlands

9.350 9.200 9.1508.700 36.400
8 17T 26T 16T 14 

14 

Laila DiabGaber146
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 9.300 9.4008.600 36.200
35T 7T 29T 4 15 

15 

Sara Davis143
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.900 8.9509.300 36.150
29T 28T 4T 25T 16 

16 

Jeniah Wheeler325
Royals

9.300 8.900 9.3008.600 36.100
11T 29T 30T 8T 17 

17 

Adelyn Paulson156
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 9.300 8.7508.850 36.000
23T 8T 22 38T 18T

18T

Kirrance Morgan321
Royals

9.200 9.000 9.0508.750 36.000
17T 25T 24T 22 19T

19T

Emily Bier137
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 9.300 9.2008.800 35.900
48T 9T 23 13T 20 

20 

Anna Schlueter160
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.900 9.1009.100 35.800
43T 30T 15T 18T 21 

21 

Emma Deal145
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.100 8.8508.600 35.750
18T 20* 31T 33* 22T

22T

Sara Brown317
Royals

9.100 9.100 8.8508.700 35.750
24T 19* 27T 32* 23T

23T

Amelie Broos138
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 8.800 9.1508.350 35.700
7T 34* 38 17T 24T

24T
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Paloma Winton163
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.800 8.9009.000 35.700
30T 33* 19T 28T 25T

25T

Josephine Preddy157
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 9.100 8.9008.500 35.500
31T 22* 34T 29T 26T

26T

Olivia Tupper162
ASI - Woodlands

8.800 9.100 8.7008.900 35.500
39T 21* 21 41T 27T

27T

Haley Dadarria141
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.800 9.1008.700 35.300
44T 35T 28T 19T 28T

28T

Autumn Lewis154
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.700 8.7508.750 35.300
25T 37T 25T 39T 29T

29T

Dae Darby142
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.300 8.7507.800 35.150
12T 10T 50 40T 30 

30 

Rylan Bassett135
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.900 8.6008.300 35.000
19T 31T 39T 49T 31 

31 

Josie Pilgrim300
Maverick

8.400 9.500 9.0008.000 34.900
57T 2 46T 23T 32 

32 

Elizabeth Collins103
ASI - Cypress

8.700 7.700 9.1009.300 34.800
45T 55 5T 20T 33T

33T

Heidi Blaeser298
Maverick

9.300 8.700 8.7008.100 34.800
13T 38T 43T 42T 34T

34T

Lucy Morris299
Maverick

8.500 9.300 8.6508.300 34.750
53T 11T 40T 47* 35T

35T

Jordyn Castor140
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 9.200 8.5508.400 34.750
49T 18T 36T 54T 36T

36T

Laken Loyd320
Royals

8.900 8.700 8.6508.500 34.750
36T 39T 35T 46* 37T

37T

Vanessa Green107
ASI - Cypress

8.200 8.500 8.9009.100 34.700
61T 41 16T 30T 38 

38 

ARIANA VELASCO211
Bannon's

9.500 8.000 8.1009.000 34.600
3T 49T 20T 63 39 

39 

Audrey Yeager165
ASI - Woodlands

8.800 9.300 8.4508.000 34.550
40T 12T 47T 59 40 

40 

Aileen Hernandez110
ASI - Cypress

8.500 9.100 8.8008.000 34.400
54T 23T 48T 34T 41 

41 

Brooklyn Atwood134
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 7.400 9.1009.200 34.300
50T 58T 10T 21T 42 

42 

Ruhee Watwe117
ASI - Cypress

8.400 8.800 8.6008.400 34.200
58T 36T 37T 50T 43 

43 

London Otto113
ASI - Cypress

9.100 7.900 8.6008.050 33.650
26T 52 45 51T 44 

44 

Kyla Kruckeberg153
ASI - Woodlands

8.300 8.300 9.0008.000 33.600
59T 43T 49T 24T 45 

45 

Jillian Watkins324
Royals

9.200 9.000 8.6006.700 33.500
20T 26T 60T 52T 46 

46 

Evelyn Jones150
ASI - Woodlands

8.500 8.000 8.6508.300 33.450
55T 50T 41T 48T 47 

47 

Kynlee McSwain155
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.100 8.5007.700 33.400
27T 47T 51T 56T 48T

48T
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VERA BLACK208
Bannon's

8.700 7.300 8.8008.600 33.400
46T 61T 32T 35T 49T

49T

Emma Romano159
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 7.800 8.5007.700 33.200
21T 53T 52T 57T 50T

50T

Isabella Dait104
ASI - Cypress

8.800 7.400 8.4008.600 33.200
41T 59T 33T 60 51T

51T

Abrielle Hayes318
Royals

8.900 8.200 8.7007.100 32.900
37T 45T 59 44* 52T

52T

Emma Reeb158
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.400 8.6007.200 32.900
47T 42 58 53T 53T

53T

AnnaClaire Roggenbuck421
ANAHUAC

8.600 8.000 8.7007.600 32.900
51T 51T 53T 43* 54T

54T

Rafaella Haeve109
ASI - Cypress

8.600 7.300 8.8008.100 32.800
52T 62T 44T 36T 55 

55 

Lulani Pagan322
Royals

9.000 7.800 8.3507.600 32.750
32T 54T 54T 61T 56 

56 

Mia Guidry108
ASI - Cypress

8.200 7.200 8.9508.300 32.650
62T 63 42T 26T 57T

57T

Margo Moreno111
ASI - Cypress

8.900 8.200 8.0507.500 32.650
38T 46T 55 64 58T

58T

Mikaela Galmon106
ASI - Cypress

8.300 8.100 8.9007.300 32.600
60T 48T 57 31T 59 

59 

Skylar Rodgers323
Royals

9.000 8.300 8.5506.700 32.550
33T 44T 61T 55T 60 

60 

London Boyce102
ASI - Cypress

8.500 7.500 8.8007.400 32.200
56T 57 56 37T 61 

61 

Sakenna Nelson112
ASI - Cypress

8.800 7.600 7.9006.000 30.300
42T 56 63 65 62 

62 

Sophia Pinto115
ASI - Cypress

8.200 6.000 8.7006.500 29.400
63T 65 62 45T 63 

63 

Naomi Armistead101
ASI - Cypress

8.000 6.200 8.3505.700 28.250
64 64 64T 62T 64 

64 

Kailynn Law319
Royals

3.500 7.400 8.5005.700 25.100
65 60T 65T 58T 65 

65 
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Helena Calderon119
ASI - Cypress

9.200 9.700 9.0009.450 37.350
16T 1 3 12T 1T

1T

Maci Caudle329
Royals

9.400 9.500 9.1009.350 37.350
4T 4T 6T 9T 2T

2T

Shanae Clarke120
ASI - Cypress

9.300 9.400 9.4009.000 37.100
10T 8T 16T 1T 3 

3 

Allison Gauthier171
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.650 8.7009.200 37.050
1T 2 10T 35T 4T

4T

Daniela Escobar170
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.400 9.0009.350 37.050
11T 9T 7T 13T 5T

5T

Natalyzbel Rodriguez334
Royals

9.400 9.500 8.8009.200 36.900
5T 5T 11T 27T 6T

6T

Hannah Rogers335
Royals

9.500 9.400 9.0009.000 36.900
2T 10T 17T 14T 7T

7T

Grace Bryan168
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.100 9.4009.100 36.900
12T 19T 13 2T 8T

8T

Adison May178
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 9.400 9.2008.800 36.800
6T 11T 30T 5T 9 

9 

Ellie Lutz177
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 9.300 8.8509.500 36.650
23T 13T 1T 26 10 

10 

Alina Laverick175
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.600 8.9508.700 36.550
13T 3 34T 18T 11 

11 

Azul Leon432
STARS

9.200 9.200 9.0009.000 36.400
17T 15T 18T 15T 12 

12 

Frida Mendez125
ASI - Cypress

9.300 8.600 8.9509.500 36.350
14T 29T 2T 19T 13 

13 

Maya Baldwin166
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 9.450 8.6008.850 36.050
19T 7 27T 38T 14T

14T

Sophia Korotun174
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.700 9.1509.000 36.050
18T 27T 19T 8 15T

15T

Rachel Lee124
ASI - Cypress

9.450 8.700 8.8009.050 36.000
3 28T 14T 28T 16T

16T

Yosselin Banegas284
HOUSTON ELITE

9.150 8.300 9.2009.350 36.000
20T 37T 8T 6T 17T

17T

Juliette Bill167
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 9.500 8.9508.700 35.750
33T 6T 35T 20T 18 

18 

Alexandra Casillas169
ASI - Woodlands

8.200 9.100 9.0009.400 35.700
40 20T 4T 16T 19T

19T

Makayla Howard287
HOUSTON ELITE

8.800 8.800 9.2008.900 35.700
29T 24T 24T 7T 20T

20T

Sidona Andu118
ASI - Cypress

8.500 9.300 8.9008.900 35.600
36T 14T 25T 22T 21T

21T

Ashley Long176
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 9.000 9.0508.850 35.600
32 23 28T 11 22T

22T

MaryGrace Jones173
ASI - Woodlands

8.100 9.200 8.8009.400 35.500
41T 16* 5T 30* 23T

23T

CARSTYN WARD215
Bannon's

9.300 8.800 8.8008.600 35.500
15T 25T 37T 29* 24T

24T
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Gym
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Hailey Graff122
ASI - Cypress

8.500 9.200 8.7509.050 35.500
37T 17* 15T 33T 25T

25T

Kristen Provazek198
BCS Gym

9.000 8.500 8.8009.150 35.450
24T 32T 12 31T 26 

26 

Tirasia Bobo328
Royals

8.600 9.100 9.0008.600 35.300
34T 21T 38T 17T 27 

27 

Renee Routhier336
Royals

9.350 8.300 8.5508.950 35.150
7T 38T 23 40 28 

28 

Eva Py396
STARS

9.350 8.200 9.1008.400 35.050
8T 42 40T 10T 29T

29T

Luna Hernandez286
HOUSTON ELITE

9.100 7.800 9.3008.850 35.050
21T 44T 29T 4 30T

30T

Charlotte Barrera326
Royals

9.000 8.800 8.9008.300 35.000
25T 26T 42T 23T 31 

31 

Mia Ortiz289
HOUSTON ELITE

8.900 7.800 9.3508.750 34.800
27T 45T 32T 3 32T

32T

BRYNLEE JATZLOU213
Bannon's

9.100 8.600 8.7008.400 34.800
22T 30T 41T 36T 33T

33T

Marianna Monagas179
ASI - Woodlands

8.500 8.500 8.9008.900 34.800
38T 33T 26T 24T 34T

34T

Aubree Snell181
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.100 8.4509.000 34.550
26T 43 20T 43T 35 

35 

Khayla Hernandez123
ASI - Cypress

8.300 8.300 8.8009.000 34.400
39 39T 21T 32T 36 

36 

Annalyse Bernhard285
HOUSTON ELITE

8.600 8.300 8.9508.250 34.100
35T 40T 44 21T 37 

37 

Sarah Sartain337
Royals

9.350 7.300 8.4508.800 33.900
9T 50 31T 44T 38T

38T

Braylei Sonnier423
ANAHUAC

8.800 8.500 8.5008.100 33.900
30T 34T 46T 41T 39T

39T

Ria Davenport391
STARS

8.800 8.600 7.9507.500 32.850
31T 31T 50 50 40 

40 

LILY MAYTON214
Bannon's

8.900 7.800 8.1507.900 32.750
28T 46T 48 48 41 

41 

Hailey Naughton288
HOUSTON ELITE

8.100 7.500 8.9008.200 32.700
42T 47T 45 25T 42 

42 

Iulia Copaciu121
ASI - Cypress

6.200 9.100 8.6008.700 32.600
46 22T 36T 39T 43 

43 

Samantha Klem332
Royals

6.300 9.200 8.3008.750 32.550
45 18T 33T 46T 44 

44 

Gabi Ortiz333
Royals

5.900 8.400 8.7009.000 32.000
47 36 22T 37T 45T

45T

Lyela Peterson395
STARS

8.000 7.400 8.5008.100 32.000
43 49 47T 42T 46T

46T

Cali Glover172
ASI - Woodlands

5.700 9.400 8.4008.300 31.800
49 12T 43T 45 47 

47 

Emma Clark330
Royals

5.800 8.300 8.3009.300 31.700
48 41T 9 47T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



2019 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 23-24, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 2/24/2019 1:18:25 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym
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Marin Lisowski393
STARS

5.600 8.500 8.7508.500 31.350
50 35T 39 34T 49 

49 

Savannah Buchheit301
Maverick

7.800 7.500 8.1007.700 31.100
44 48T 49 49 50 

50 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailee Boxie127
ASI - Cypress

9.300 8.800 9.0008.800 35.900
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Kaylee Manriquez218
Bannon's

8.400 8.800 9.0008.100 34.300
4 2T 2 2T 2 

2 

Robin Pistoll219
Bannon's

9.100 7.900 8.5506.700 32.250
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Lauren Garris217
Bannon's

8.700 7.600 8.0507.800 32.150
3 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 31 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Esquivel338
Royals

8.950 9.500 9.4509.050 36.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 32 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Driver182
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.375 9.3509.450 37.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Rhodes183
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.250 9.1509.000 36.850
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 33 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Garcia184
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 9.600 9.3008.875 36.875
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Arada Burgess186
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.350 9.0758.900 36.775
2 3 1 4 2 

2 

Ella Huang397
STARS

9.550 9.050 9.3758.500 36.475
1 4 4 1 3 

3 

Emily Renaud185
ASI - Woodlands

9.350 9.550 8.8508.525 36.275
3 2 3 5 4 

4 

Kaydence Colon187
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 8.600 9.1008.400 34.950
5 5 5 3 5 

5 
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Session: 2
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Gym
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Braelyn Woods303
Maverick

9.400 9.575 8.9008.750 36.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Boyd399
STARS

9.300 8.100 8.7758.475 34.650
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Phoenix Harris339
Royals

8.900 8.700 8.5507.000 33.150
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Chloe Henry403
STARS

8.450 7.850 8.5007.650 32.450
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Gym
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Addie Glover188
ASI - Woodlands

9.125 8.650 9.2008.500 35.475
5 3 4 2 1 

1 

Claire Morgan201
BCS Gym

9.150 8.600 8.8758.750 35.375
4 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Hailey Dinges216
Bannon's

8.850 8.700 8.8258.975 35.350
6 2 1 5 3 

3 

Mackynzie Redington305
Maverick

9.550 9.225 8.4008.050 35.225
1 1 6 8 4 

4 

Raegan Alexander340
Royals

9.175 8.600 8.8008.600 35.175
3 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Savannah Lott290
HOUSTON ELITE

8.200 8.300 9.2507.750 33.500
7 6 7T 1 6 

6 

Angelica Davis342
Royals

9.200 7.100 8.8508.175 33.325
2 8 5 4 7 

7 

Johnie Bird341
Royals

7.800 7.300 8.6007.750 31.450
8 7 8T 7 8 

8 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heidi Dittoe402
STARS

9.000 8.000 8.8009.300 35.100
6 6T 1 3 1 

1 

Adyson Gordon307
Maverick

8.350 9.250 8.5508.900 35.050
10 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Victoria McMillan425
ANAHUAC

8.800 8.200 8.5509.075 34.625
8 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Katie Harris202
BCS Gym

8.900 7.950 8.1508.875 33.875
7 9 4 8 4 

4 

Addalynn Bourland306
Maverick

9.300 8.750 8.4506.900 33.400
1T 2 10 6 5 

5 

Nicole Wiles407
STARS

9.300 8.000 8.8757.100 33.275
2T 7T 8 2 6 

6 

Willow Chapman343
Royals

9.300 7.500 9.0007.375 33.175
3T 11 6 1 7 

7 

Emi Proctor308
Maverick

9.050 8.250 8.3507.350 33.000
5 3 7 7 8 

8 

Katerina Washbourne406
STARS

8.650 8.000 7.2508.575 32.475
9 8T 5 11 9 

9 

Dionna Schulz344
Royals

9.150 7.900 7.5756.175 30.800
4 10 11 10 10 

10 

Madeline Moore291
HOUSTON ELITE

7.200 8.150 7.9506.950 30.250
11 5 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Rodriguez293
HOUSTON ELITE

9.100 8.900 8.9008.575 35.475
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mahoganii Davis292
HOUSTON ELITE

8.150 8.600 9.0008.300 34.050
7T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Angelina Salel404
STARS

8.600 8.000 8.3008.075 32.975
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Lela Chester309
Maverick

8.500 8.150 8.5006.650 31.800
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Isabella Deeds401
STARS

8.150 8.650 7.1007.050 30.950
8T 2 5 8 5 

5 

Alexandra Brueckner400
STARS

8.700 6.500 7.9507.600 30.750
2 7 4 6 6 

6 

Madalyn Green424
ANAHUAC

8.350 7.400 7.6255.900 29.275
6 6 7 7 7 

7 

Natalia Santacoloma405
STARS

8.400 5.000 8.0005.850 27.250
5 8 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Brown189
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 9.450 8.9509.450 37.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 42 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia MacFarlane191
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 9.525 9.0009.150 36.775
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Charlotte Kelly190
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 9.125 9.0258.800 35.550
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Carly Cooper311
Maverick

8.850 8.650 9.2507.750 34.500
2 3 3 1 3 

3 
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Women / 43 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley Casey312
Maverick

8.600 9.625 8.8759.350 36.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Baylee Watson426
ANAHUAC

8.500 9.000 9.2008.550 35.250
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 44 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Spears192
ASI - Woodlands

8.575 9.025 9.0009.200 35.800
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Susanna Narvaez409
STARS

8.600 7.800 8.1258.300 32.825
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 45 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Yao410
STARS

8.550 7.600 8.2258.000 32.375
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Roser Ginebra408
STARS

8.350 8.050 8.0757.675 32.150
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Lilly May313
Maverick

7.850 8.200 7.7008.025 31.775
3 1 1 3 3 

3 

Julie Peterson199
BCS Gym

6.100 7.000 7.3007.900 28.300
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 46 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Mayoral294
HOUSTON ELITE

8.300 8.100 8.5757.500 32.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 47 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aylin Guerrero295
HOUSTON ELITE

6.250 6.650 8.5008.900 30.300
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Closner203
BCS Gym

7.500 7.000 8.1257.425 30.050
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Sedona Hill204
BCS Gym

7.150 7.300 7.6507.350 29.450
3 1 4 4 3 

3 

Tristen Mouton296
HOUSTON ELITE

7.750 5.300 7.8507.700 28.600
1 4 2 3 4 

4 
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Women / 53 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Lane428
ANAHUAC

8.775 8.300 8.3009.125 34.500
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kiera Beechum427
ANAHUAC

8.850 7.600 8.5008.300 33.250
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Raia Liotta205
BCS Gym

8.600 6.900 8.8008.800 33.100
3 3 2 1 3 

3 
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Women / 62 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Humphrey429
ANAHUAC

9.300 9.550 9.3259.125 37.300
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Cook411
STARS

9.000 9.275 9.5258.875 36.675
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 71 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy Fletcher200
BCS Gym

8.675 8.650 9.0507.650 34.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 72 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Goen207
BCS Gym

8.800 8.400 8.9757.250 33.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / B / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Smith264
Fitness Athletic Cen

9.500 9.600 9.3009.500 37.900
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Jenna Belcher257
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.200 9.400 9.1509.200 35.950
17T 3 6T 5 2 

2 

Ruth Malhmann260
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.500 8.700 9.1009.550 35.850
10T 13T 1 6T 3T

3T

Lynda Benbeskri345
SHOWCASE

9.200 8.500 8.8009.350 35.850
2 21 3 18T 4T

4T

Sami Richter355
SHOWCASE

8.700 9.000 8.9009.250 35.850
8T 8 5 13T 5T

5T

Maianna Crellin417
SHOWCASE

9.000 8.900 9.1008.800 35.800
3T 9 16T 7T 6 

6 

Emma Pezzia236
Birons

8.700 9.200 8.8509.000 35.750
9T 5T 10T 15T 7 

7 

Elisabeth Zoeller-McCarthy362
SHOWCASE

8.800 8.800 9.1008.900 35.600
6T 10T 13T 8T 8 

8 

Alli Shepard263
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.500 9.100 9.0008.650 35.250
11T 7 20T 10T 9T

9T

Isabela Flores347
SHOWCASE

8.800 8.700 8.9508.800 35.250
7T 14T 17T 12 10T

10T

Taylor Williamson360
SHOWCASE

8.500 8.300 9.4508.750 35.000
12T 23T 19 1 11 

11 

Eda Gurmen349
SHOWCASE

8.000 8.800 8.8009.300 34.900
20T 11T 4 19T 12 

12 

Niah Garrison431
SHOWCASE

8.300 8.700 8.8008.900 34.700
14T 15T 14T 20T 13 

13 

Nora Rijken356
SHOWCASE

9.000 7.900 8.2509.050 34.200
4T 29T 8T 28 14T

14T

Kaylee Whitman359
SHOWCASE

8.000 8.600 8.7508.850 34.200
21T 17T 15 22 15T

15T

Jaycie Lanier351
SHOWCASE

8.000 8.800 8.8008.500 34.100
22T 12T 23T 21T 16 

16 

Quinn Milek353
SHOWCASE

8.100 8.400 8.5509.000 34.050
19 22 11T 25 17 

17 

Peyton Schroeder357
SHOWCASE

7.900 8.300 8.5009.200 33.900
23 24T 7T 26 18 

18 

Sydney Lebishack352
SHOWCASE

8.300 8.600 8.8508.100 33.850
15T 18T 28T 16T 19 

19 

Lauren Moore261
Fitness Athletic Cen

6.100 9.200 9.3009.050 33.650
27T 6T 9T 3T 20 

20 

Mia Odem262
Fitness Athletic Cen

6.100 9.300 9.2009.000 33.600
28T 4 12T 4 21 

21 

Brooke Bergland258
Fitness Athletic Cen

9.000 8.200 8.2008.100 33.500
5T 27 29T 29T 22 

22 

Lauren Wilson361
SHOWCASE

8.300 8.600 8.1008.350 33.350
16T 19T 27 31 23 

23 

Arianna Navarro418
SHOWCASE

8.400 7.500 8.6508.600 33.150
13 31 22 23 24 

24 
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Women / B / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Power354
SHOWCASE

7.600 8.000 9.0008.500 33.100
25 28 24T 11T 25 

25 

Brooklyn Bohl259
Fitness Athletic Cen

5.800 9.500 8.8508.800 32.950
31 2 18T 17T 26 

26 

Caityln Stanfield221
Bannon's

7.800 7.900 8.9008.000 32.600
24 30T 30 14T 27 

27 

Arya Cevallos-Buchan346
SHOWCASE

8.200 8.700 8.6007.000 32.500
18T 16T 31 24 28 

28 

Charlie Alford256
Fitness Athletic Cen

6.200 8.300 9.0508.650 32.200
26 25T 21T 9 29 

29 

Ryann Green234
Birons

6.000 8.600 8.4008.450 31.450
30 20T 25 27 30 

30 

Josephine Chen233
Birons

6.100 8.300 8.2008.400 31.000
29T 26T 26 30T 31 

31 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Stewart433
Bannon's

7.150 8.150 9.4258.650 33.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / S1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelynn Bumgardner193
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 9.250 9.5009.150 36.950
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Mya Green129
ASI - Cypress

8.350 9.250 9.4259.525 36.550
5 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Jordan Tarver275
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.900 8.450 8.9009.300 35.550
2 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Naz Finci244
Birons

8.650 8.075 8.9009.425 35.050
3T 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Alexia Murillo274
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.650 8.425 8.9758.800 34.850
4T 4 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / S2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Roy251
Birons

8.725 9.800 9.5759.175 37.275
8 1 3T 1 1T

1T

Addison Leddy194
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 9.350 8.9759.550 37.275
1 4 1 8 2T

2T

Teni Elliott249
Birons

9.200 9.300 9.1508.975 36.625
3 5 9 6T 3 

3 

Madeleine DuBose130
ASI - Cypress

9.275 9.200 9.1508.725 36.350
2 7 13 7T 4 

4 

Salma Debba248
Birons

9.000 9.275 8.6009.100 35.975
4 6 6 14T 5 

5 

Meredith Burke247
Birons

8.950 9.100 8.9008.900 35.850
5 9 12 9 6 

6 

Maya Zmudzinska254
Birons

8.300 8.600 9.5009.300 35.700
12 17 2 2 7 

7 

Samantha Mayhew250
Birons

8.150 9.000 9.3009.175 35.625
14T 11 4T 3 8 

8 

Isabella Hurtado278
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.600 8.800 9.2758.925 35.600
9 13T 11 4 9 

9 

Karly Kram279
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.900 8.800 8.8008.950 35.450
6 14T 10 10 10 

10 

Kailyn Davis430
Birons

8.750 9.400 8.7508.475 35.375
7 2 15 12 11 

11 

Piper Barrow246
Birons

8.100 9.375 9.2008.600 35.275
16 3 14 5 12 

12 

Raley Carson420
Birons

8.250 8.800 8.7759.000 34.825
13 15T 7T 11 13 

13 

Aven Sanders282
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.400 9.125 8.3508.425 34.300
10 8 16 16 14 

14 

Bailey Locke281
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.350 8.650 8.0509.000 34.050
11 16 8T 18 15 

15 

Kinley Busa276
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.150 8.950 8.6008.200 33.900
15T 12 17 15T 16 

16 

Brielle Hranicky277
Fitness Athletic Cen

7.950 9.050 8.6258.150 33.775
17 10 18 13 17 

17 

Grace Lischka280
Fitness Athletic Cen

7.600 8.100 8.2509.150 33.100
18 18 5 17 18 

18 
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Women / S3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Houche196
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 9.400 9.4259.675 37.550
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Felicia Ajayi245
Birons

8.950 9.400 9.0259.100 36.475
5 3T 4 7 2 

2 

Gabby Roncal385
SHOWCASE

9.000 9.050 9.1259.275 36.450
3T 9T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Alexis Vanegas252
Birons

8.625 9.600 9.1258.800 36.150
9 1 10 4T 4 

4 

Sydney Burden419
SHOWCASE

8.575 9.325 8.9508.750 35.600
11 4 11T 8 5T

5T

Sofia Antimo372
SHOWCASE

8.200 9.200 9.2009.000 35.600
18 6 5T 2 6T

6T

YASMINE WILLIS230
Bannon's

8.600 9.050 8.6259.000 35.275
10 10T 6T 15 7 

7 

Sofia Garza377
SHOWCASE

8.675 9.250 8.8508.450 35.225
7 5 16T 10T 8 

8 

ABIGAIL DELEON229
Bannon's

8.300 8.500 9.1009.275 35.175
16T 16 3T 5T 9 

9 

Julie Roncal384
SHOWCASE

9.200 8.250 9.1008.600 35.150
1 19 14 6T 10 

10 

Karyn Cadogan373
SHOWCASE

9.000 8.825 8.8758.375 35.075
4T 12 19T 9 11 

11 

Kaitlyn McConnell381
SHOWCASE

8.500 8.800 8.7508.975 35.025
12T 13 7 13 12 

12 

Avery Davidson376
SHOWCASE

8.400 9.175 8.5508.850 34.975
15 7 8 16 13 

13 

Makinzie Lee197
ASI - Woodlands

8.500 8.900 8.6758.825 34.900
13T 11 9 14 14 

14 

Courtney Cervantes375
SHOWCASE

8.500 9.150 8.8508.050 34.550
14T 8 21 11T 15 

15 

Zoe Milne383
SHOWCASE

8.650 8.100 8.4008.575 33.725
8 20 15 18 16 

16 

Ella Kessner378
SHOWCASE

8.300 8.550 8.4508.400 33.700
17T 15 18 17 17 

17 

Emma McGowan382
SHOWCASE

8.075 8.400 8.3008.750 33.525
19 18 12T 19 18 

18 

Jillian Martinez283
Fitness Athletic Cen

7.600 8.475 8.1008.750 32.925
20 17 13T 21 19 

19 

Breanne Capito374
SHOWCASE

8.750 6.850 8.7758.375 32.750
6 21 20T 12 20 

20 

Dallas Marcoulier380
SHOWCASE

6.550 8.750 8.2508.450 32.000
21 14 17T 20 21 

21 
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Women / S4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Pacheco415
TAAG

8.900 9.350 8.9759.225 36.450
5 2 5 3 1 

1 

Genesis Umanzor133
ASI - Cypress

8.525 9.000 9.1759.600 36.300
9 6 1 1 2 

2 

Reagan Finley132
ASI - Cypress

8.750 9.150 8.8759.500 36.275
6T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Annelise Hancock387
SHOWCASE

9.000 9.300 8.6008.675 35.575
3 3 8 8T 4 

4 

Anneliese Manning232
Bannon's

8.100 9.100 8.9009.350 35.450
12 5 3 5 5T

5T

Mia Creagh412
TAAG

9.050 8.750 8.4009.250 35.450
2 7 4 11 6T

6T

Katelyn Adler386
SHOWCASE

8.450 8.400 8.7759.050 34.675
11 10T 6 7 7 

7 

Avery Pozzi389
SHOWCASE

7.600 9.500 8.5009.025 34.625
14 1 7 10 8 

8 

Sydney Rodgers390
SHOWCASE

8.650 8.400 8.9508.150 34.150
8 11T 10 4 9 

9 

Samantha Doubrava231
Bannon's

8.500 8.300 8.6008.425 33.825
10 12 9 9T 10 

10 

Brianna Jones413
TAAG

9.150 8.700 8.0007.775 33.625
1 8T 13 12 11 

11 

Lilly Kinder414
TAAG

8.950 8.700 7.7508.050 33.450
4 9T 12 13 12 

12 

Swai Turpen416
TAAG

8.000 8.050 7.6008.075 31.725
13 14 11 14 13 

13 

Abigail Cantu131
ASI - Cypress

8.750 8.200 9.1000.000 26.050
7T 13 14 2 14 

14 
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Women / G1 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Paulson241
Birons

8.875 9.600 9.1509.375 37.000
7 1 1 9T 1T

1T

Erica Pezzia243
Birons

8.925 9.500 9.4759.100 37.000
5 4 4 2T 2T

2T

Elissa Werne314
Maverick

8.800 9.400 9.3759.250 36.825
8 5T 2 5 3 

3 

Omotola Odunuga240
Birons

8.400 9.525 9.5759.200 36.700
11 3 3 1 4 

4 

Carlee Dodson238
Birons

9.150 9.550 9.1508.775 36.625
2T 2 7 10T 5 

5 

Samantha Monarch239
Birons

9.325 9.150 9.3008.200 35.975
1 10 14 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Chamberlain237
Birons

9.150 8.850 9.3258.575 35.900
3T 12 11T 6 7 

7 

YENILKA PEREZ-SANTIAGO222
Bannon's

8.900 9.400 8.8508.650 35.800
6 6T 10 13 8 

8 

Annabelle Sinlcair242
Birons

8.600 9.400 9.0008.750 35.750
9 7T 8 12 9 

9 

Vanessa Medina365
SHOWCASE

9.150 8.550 9.4758.525 35.700
4T 14 13 3T 10 

10 

Adriana Medina366
SHOWCASE

8.050 9.225 9.4508.725 35.450
13 9 9 4 11 

11 

Kerrinton Smith255
Birons

8.525 8.800 9.2008.875 35.400
10 13 6 8 12 

12 

Ava VanBuren367
SHOWCASE

8.350 9.325 8.6759.000 35.350
12 8 5 14 13 

13 

Jocey Eckermann265
Fitness Athletic Cen

7.400 9.025 9.1258.575 34.125
14 11 12T 11 14 

14 
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Women / G2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alba Aguilar368
SHOWCASE

8.550 9.050 9.2509.025 35.875
3T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Henna Jolly225
Bannon's

8.650 9.200 9.0508.750 35.650
2 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Cason Wakefield253
Birons

8.300 9.275 9.2008.750 35.525
9 2 3T 2 3 

3 

Kara Kram267
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.550 9.500 9.0008.100 35.150
4T 1 9 5T 4 

4 

SALOME SERRANO226
Bannon's

8.850 8.900 8.2508.700 34.700
1 8 4 12 5 

5 

Emma Statham271
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.350 9.025 9.0008.275 34.650
7T 7 8 6T 6 

6 

Emma Varveropoulos369
SHOWCASE

8.350 9.050 8.5758.450 34.425
8T 6T 6 10 7 

7 

Anna Lischka268
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.200 8.500 8.5008.525 33.725
10T 10 5 11 8 

8 

Emmy McDaniel269
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.200 8.650 8.8007.875 33.525
11T 9 10 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Doubrava223
Bannon's

8.400 8.450 9.1507.475 33.475
5T 11 11 3 10 

10 

Julissa Olvera270
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.400 8.100 8.6008.300 33.400
6T 12 7 9 11 

11 

Jacie Kainer266
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.100 9.150 8.6507.175 33.075
12 4 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / G3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Pilgrim315
Maverick

9.100 9.000 9.2508.500 35.850
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Crosbi Tatum316
Maverick

8.100 8.750 8.5508.775 34.175
5 6 1 4 2 

2 

Christin Adams227
Bannon's

8.550 9.000 8.5008.050 34.100
2 3T 4T 5 3 

3 

Brianna Williams228
Bannon's

8.300 8.950 8.1008.250 33.600
3T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Julia Martinez273
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.300 9.100 8.6507.450 33.500
4T 1 6 3 5 

5 

Jolie Kainer272
Fitness Athletic Cen

7.400 8.900 8.6758.050 33.025
6 5 5T 2 6 

6 
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Women / P2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andresa Orendain371
SHOWCASE

9.375 9.000 9.3258.900 36.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Anderson370
SHOWCASE

8.900 8.800 9.2758.750 35.725
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Girl Power
Meet Results
Feb 23-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 9:26:48 PM

Women / D / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krystal Cadogan363
SHOWCASE

8.350 8.150 9.1006.525 32.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bannon's S 108.750 27.900 26.600 27.400 26.850
11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands L 188.400 47.450 47.000 46.550 47.400
11 1 1

2 ASI - Cypress L 182.150 45.900 44.700 45.650 45.900
22 2T 2

3 Royals L 177.200 45.800 44.700 42.150 44.550
33 3T 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HOUSTON ELITE S 107.500 27.150 25.400 27.100 27.850
13 2 1

2 STARS S 106.400 27.350 26.300 25.900 26.850
21 1 2

3 Bannon's S 103.050 27.300 25.200 24.900 25.650
32 3 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands L 187.050 46.800 47.600 46.850 45.800
12 1 1

2 Royals L 184.350 47.000 46.700 45.850 44.800
31 2T 3

3 ASI - Cypress L 183.550 45.750 46.700 46.050 45.050
23 3T 2
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bannon's T 98.700 26.200 24.300 22.600 25.600
11 1 1
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HOUSTON ELITE S 103.025 25.450 25.800 24.625 27.150
11 1 1
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands L 184.650 46.675 47.125 44.750 46.100
11 1 1

2 STARS L 174.900 45.850 41.800 42.925 44.325
32 4 2

3 Royals L 173.625 45.775 42.200 40.950 44.700
24 3 3

4 Maverick L 173.600 45.800 45.050 39.950 42.800
43 2 4
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Women / 41,42,43,44,45,46,47 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands S 110.025 27.100 28.100 27.800 27.025
11 1 1

2 Maverick S 102.725 25.300 26.475 25.125 25.825
22 2 2

3 HOUSTON ELITE S 91.375 22.300 20.050 24.100 24.925
33 4 3

4 BCS Gym S 87.800 20.750 21.300 22.675 23.075
44 3 4
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Women / B / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fitness Athletic Cen L 183.050 43.700 47.000 46.300 46.050
12 1 1

2 SHOWCASE L 180.850 44.800 44.300 46.150 45.600
21 2 2
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SHOWCASE S 108.575 26.050 27.600 26.750 28.175
11 1 1

2 Maverick S 106.850 26.000 27.150 26.525 27.175
22 2 2
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Women / S1,S2,S3,S4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Birons L 185.325 44.850 47.575 46.175 46.725
12 1 1

2 SHOWCASE L 182.175 44.950 46.575 45.325 45.325
21 2 2T

3 Fitness Athletic Cen L 178.075 43.450 44.725 45.325 44.575
33 3 3T
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Women / S1,S2,S3,S4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands S 111.775 27.500 28.000 28.375 27.900
11 1 2

2 ASI - Cypress S 110.750 26.775 27.600 28.625 27.750
23 2 1

3 Bannon's S 106.300 25.400 26.650 27.625 26.625
34 4 3

4 TAAG S 105.875 27.150 26.800 26.550 25.375
42 3 4
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Birons L 185.200 45.425 47.575 45.325 46.875
11 1 1

2 Bannon's L 175.000 43.350 45.450 42.400 43.800
32 3 2

3 Fitness Athletic Cen L 173.975 41.800 45.800 41.775 44.600
23 2 3

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics




